
Final 
Placing

Name of Vaulter NF
HIGHEST FINAL 

SCORE
RANKING 
POINTS

1 Barbara Ponce ECU 6.1 110

2 Emilie Andersen Øiestad NOR 5.9 90

3 Ana Luna Fajardo Ballesteros COL 5.4 40

4 Martina Mezu Gonzalez COL 4.9 0

4 Luciana Muñoz Hernandez COL 4.4 0

4 Emma Montes De Peralta Perez-Egaña PER 4.3 0

NF Entries

3 COL
1 ECU
1 NOR
1 PER
6 Total
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